Features
50-100W isolated output
Half brick package
Regulated outputs
Efficiency to 89%
500kHz switching frequency
Five-sided shield metal case
Continuous short circuit protection

 1500VDC min. output-case
Isolation resistance 107 ohm min.
Switching frequency 500KHz, typ.
Dimensions 57.9 x 61.0 x 12.7 mm
Case material Aluminum
Weight 95g
Standards
Safety standards UL60950-1 approval
POWERBOX Industrial Line
PHB100 Series
50-100W 2:1 Single Output
DC/DC Converter
www.prbx.com 2022.12.28www.prbx.com
Model Input Output Output  Input Current  Efficiency
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load
PHB100-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC  20 A  50 mA 3313 mA 83%
PHB100-24S05 18-36 VDC 5.0 VDC  20 A  50mA 4960 mA 84%
PHB100-24S12 18-36 VDC 12.0 VDC  8.3 A  50 mA 4770 mA 87%
PHB100-24S15 18-36 VDC 15.0 VDC  6.7 A  50 mA 4758 mA 88%
PHB100-24S24 18-36 VDC 24.0 VDC  4.17 A  50mA 4793 mA 87%
PHB100-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC  20 A  50 mA 1676 mA 82%
PHB100-48S05 36-75 VDC 5.0 VDC  20 A  50 mA 2422 mA 86%
PHB100-48S12 36-75 VDC 12.0 VDC  8.3 A  50 mA 2331 mA 89%
PHB100-48S15 36-75 VDC 15.0 VDC  6.7 A  50 mA 2352 mA 89%
PHB100-48S24 36-75 VDC 24.0 VDC  4.17 A  50 mA 2369 mA 88%
Mounting Inserts
M3*0.5 Through 4pl.
2.00
(50.80)